Model 1217A AutoFolder

ST13dON 11V AVHOVIA ONIHIM

(L1492 "dn3) 319 (VOIYIAY 'N) "LHM

I

Parts List & Diagrams

3LIHM =3 =1 Q%
(L1488 "¥n3) ‘Mg
("¥3anv "N) ‘Mg e
o\
%&
HOLOW
AN Movig v
ALIHM
AVHO/NMOYE
@ 37ddnd
Movg

dOLI0VdvO
NN

HOLOW //@

HOLIMS
NO-440

dIAVS 3SNd | 90LL09E9S-N | 6

¥3ATOH 3SN4 1€25¥0S-N | O

(A0ZZ) d¥D YOLOW 4N9 6¥ZS70S-N

NVO “HOLIOVYdVYD 4NsZ 082S¥0S-N | ¢l

dAV € ‘40D 3ANITHSILIEg 1/16%0S-N
dAV 0} ‘aY¥00 Nv3Idodn3 982.£0S-N
ad09 ANIT VSN ASLL 020/£0S-N | OF
ONISYIATY ‘HOLIMS G90€E0S-N | 91

HOLIMS AY¥Y.LINIWOW/440/NO ¥90€€0S-N | LI
HOLOW DV A0ZZ 8901Z0S-N

HOLOW OV AOLL 190120S-N | ¥l

A1O uopduosag JeqUINN Ked Bl

Al R Il I I i i B ol Bl R

HOLIMS
ONISHINTY

INndustries

@MARTIN YALE

Page 1



REVISION DATE: 3/19/07

1217A AUTOFOLDER

Page 2



¥ 39Vd NO NVHOVIA AT9NISSY 33S «

d3d10401NV V.LCL

b 139V1 ONISH3INTY LL 2L 0€LLCLO-N | 8Y L dvaO ¥31aIdaad | €LLLIZLO-N | #2
€ 139V VIS MNVY1d 88CSL0S-N | LV L dV3dO d3710d HLY | S90LS0CO-WN | €2
b 1dvHS d33d | LLLLLZLO-M | 2L b ASSY T133HM ONIMOVLS «BLLLCIV-M | 9F 2 dvIO 431S HOAIANOD | ¥90LS0CO-N | ¢C
2 d3T7104 ANC | 80LLLCIV-M | LL 3 IvO3d ONIHLYV3 | ¢8800S€9S-IN | S L dV3IO NIAIHA SOAIANOD | €90LS0CO-N | Le
L d37110d A104d HLY | 60LLLZIV-M | 0L L 1MH9 1H0ddNS dOLON LSLLCLO-M | P L ATT1Nd O9NOD 108 86.LCLO-N | 0C
b dnlis ’d31dalia33ad | viiLiclo-M | 69 € 1NN Sd3aX X3H ¢¢-8 900L00S-N | €F 2 AITINd YOLONW 1€ 9€1220S-N | 61
2 dN.ls "937dI ANOD | ZLLLLCLO-IN | 89 4 adH SSNYl 8/ X ¢¢-8 LLLLOOS-N | ¢V 4 dONM ¥/l X ¢€-8 ,00C€0S-N | 8L
L 14VHS IAIHA ANOD | 9LLLLZLO-M | L9 € L€0" X @0906" X AlL LS 9¥0800S-WN | LY L HOLIMS "LNIWOW/440/NO ¥90€€0S-WN | LI
2 NId X3AdNI X3H Z¢¥2G600-N | 99 3 dV € ‘40D ANITHSILIFgG LLLSY0S-IN | O 3 HOLIMS ONISHINTY S90€€0S-N | 9L
14 1004 d3g949ny S¥00€0S-N | S9 3 dV 01 ‘400 Nv3Idodn3 98¢/€0S-N | OF L 140ddNS 93dvd | LOLLLZLO-M | GL
L SNId 319v.L @334 ¥0LE000-N | 9 3 ado2 ANIT VSN ASLL 020.€0S-N | O L dOLON IV NA0ZC 890120S-WN | ¥L
L 431734 NIVYLS OOAZH 810GE0S-N | €9 3 ASSY 3719V.L 104 dNC «L9LLCIV-M | 6€ 3 dOLON OV AOL L /90120S-N | ¥L
2 d3aN00 3dls L4371 €08LCLON | 29 4 d30vVdS AlLL X 8/€ X /L ¢€06L0S-N | 8¢ L gHY Nvd 3aviay J.2/Lv 960.E0S-N | €L
b d3IN0D 3dIS LHOIY ¢08LCLO-N | 19 1% 3N79 ‘ONIYdS 'dWOD GEOLEOS-N | L€ L N0LE dNOL dVO HOLON 9G2S0S-IN | ¢L
L 1Md9 3dIN9 ¥3710d 1431 08¢S600-M | 09 1% ONIY "L3Y "1X3 LE-00LS C000L0S-IN | 9¢€ L NVO “MOLIOVdVvO dNse 08¢S0S-N | 2L
L | 1Md9d 3dIND ¥3770d LHOIY G92S600-M | 6S 3 Bury 3. X3 05-€€1S 9000L0S-N | G€ L 1MH9 HOLIDVdVD | 8CLLLCLO-M | LL
2 d3A00 Y3710y 88/1CLO-M | 89 S 1NN d3X SN L€0L00S-N | ¥€ L ONIS 9VE MO019 ISN4 LECSYOS-IN | 0L
L ALNHD 0GZ1CLO-M | LS 4 SOHS P/L X 2¢-01 G80€00S-N | €€ L NOLL AAVS 3SNd | 90LL09€9S-IN | 6
L d3IN0D HOLOW 98/1CLO-M | 9G 4 aig/e X 1ye dvao €€0€000-N | ¢¢ 8 S1V1d/M ONIHSNg dl 8/€ 600€LO0S-N | 8
2 advno LN3IA 1G2L2LO-M | SG 3 AVHL LIX3 | 6LLLLICLO-M | LE 4 ONIYV34 4170 3dIol /1L 0€0VLOS-N | £
2 NOTAN G20 X G2* X 8¢ GLL800S-N | ¥S 3 d3IMOT 319v.L a104 LSt S9LLCLI-M | 0€ L G29-9N ‘ONIHSNG 13NVd ¢C0SE0S-N | 9
L 133HM d334 21¢L | 0LOLLZLO-N | €S 3 ASSVY J1avL d33d | «00LLLCLVY-M | 62 L PH ued Iiud .¥/€ X ¢€-0L SYLLOOS-WN | S
L JLVIdINVN "LSNI 6951000-N | ¢S 3 'ASSY 379VL HOAIANOD | «8LLLLCIV-M | 8C I4 dovy’ X dlsg’ LANNOYD LGOOEOS-N | ¥
4 0901 13av1 09.LCLON | LS 3 ASSV 31dv1 4104 1St FLLCIV-M | LC 4 1739 dlH NINE Lovl GG0S20S-N | €
4 d3770d ALVIAIWLTILNI | 20LLLCIVAM | 0S L dvao HOLN1O d33ad | SLLLLCLO-IN | 9¢ L JNVYL 3AIS LHOIY | €2LLLZLO-M | ¢
L vdo3A s11Ns3y 1921CLO-N | 6% L dvaO IANIFHA a33d | CLLLLCLO-N | S¢ L ANV 3AIS 1437 | 22LLLZLO-M 3
ViT) uonduossqg J18quInN Jed Bl MO uonduosaqg JequINN Jed B4 MO uopdussag JequINN ped Bl
1SI'1 S1dvd

Page 3



Fig. Part Number

W-A121718

STACK WHEEL ASSY

Description

M-8003045

10-32X1/2 SOCKET HEAD

M-S010004

5133-25 EXT. E-RING

M-S031050

COMPRESSION SPRING LG,

M-S034001

L30-4 BLACK 3" WHEEL

M-S043068

VINYL CAP .281 ID X .63

W-0003090

AXLE HOUSING

W-0003093

STACK WHEEL SHAFT

W-0008013

STACKING FINGER

W-0121776

STACK WHEEL AXLE

|- T|®|mMmOo0|® >

W-0121777

STACK WHEEL BAR

Al lalalalalwa|lo|—

Part Number

|
Q

W-A121767

2ND FOLD TABLE ASSY

Description

Q

M-0001568

LOWER FOLD TABLE RULER

M-S030015

PAPER STOP BUMPER

M-S032007

FOLD TABLE THUMB KNOB

W-0001507

PAPER STOP BRACKET

mo 0 w>

W-0001534

BLACK PAPER STOP

== NvaNe

W-A1217118
CONVEYOR TABLE ASSY
. _Part Number Description

R
<

W-A1217118/1|PEM CONVEYOR TABLE

M-S63801522|4-40 HEX KEPSNUT Z/P

M-02051076 |ANTI-STATIC STRIP

W-02051078 | TENSION SHAFT BRKT

M-S024013 |.75X26.25 CONV BELT

W-01217121 |TENSION SHAFT

M-02051072 |CONV BELT DRIVE PULLEY

M-S004003 |6X3/8 PHIL PAN HD AB

M-01217120 |STACK WHEEL DECAL

M-S023058 |O-RING #113 EPDM

M-S010004 |5133-25 EXT."E" RING

m|x|<|=|z|@ Mmoo w@ > &

NINO 2RO WIN =N~

M-S014016 |4L1-FF NYLINER

@ W-A121764
1ST FOLD TABLE ASSY
._Part Number Description
M-0001566 | 1ST FOLD RULER, 1217A
M-S030015 | PAPER STOP BUMPER
M-S032007 | FOLD TABLE THUMB KNOB
W-0001507 | PAPER STOP BRACKET
W-0001534 | BLACK PAPER STOP

Qi

mo|o|w >3
== v g

NOTE: ANY PART NOT LABELED IN THE
ASSEMBLY DIAGRAMS MAY ONLY BE ORDERED
AS A COMPLETE ASSEMBLY.

Email: info@martinyale.com

@ W-A1217100
FEED TABLE ASSY

Fig. Part Number Description Qty.| Fig. Part Number Description Qty.

A | WRA003116 | RETARDER ASSY 1 | N| W-F1217100| PEM FEED TABLE 1

B | M-S001021 |10-32X1.25 PHLPAN/HD | 1 | O| M-02051163| PAPER GUIDE CLAMP 2

C | M-S001081 [10-32X1 SLOT PAN HD 1 | P M-S006040 |10-24X1.25 CARRIAGE 2

D | M-S007008 |10-32 HEX KEPS NUT 1 | Q| M-S001132 |4-40X1/4 PHMS,PHL.ZP 4

E | M-S032070 | 1/4-20 D/C THUMB NUT 2 | R| M-01217151| BYPASS LABEL 1

F | M-S007040 |10-32 ELASTIC NUT 1 | S| M-S008005 |10 WASHER 1

G| M-S008011 | 1/4X9/16X1/16 NYLON F/W| 1 [ T | M-S63751627| 10-32X1/2 BUTT HD SCREW| 1

H| M-S008035 |#4 FLAT WASHER,ZINC 4 | U| W-01217106/ BYPASS LEVR BRKT P/C | 1

| | M-S031093 |LEE SPRING LC-035F-1 1 | V| M-S63801522] 4-40 HEX KEPSNUT Z/P | 2

J | M-S007047 | 1/4-20 ELASTIC STOP 1 | W| M-01217104| BYPASS LEVER 1

K | W-11217103 | PEM PAPER GUIDE, RIGHT| 1 [ X | M-S030055 | RUBBER CAP, 5/32 X1 1

L | W-11217102 | PEM PAPER GUIDE, LEFT | 1 [ Y | M-S031106 | BYPASS TORSION SPRING | 1

M| W-0007511 | RETARDER HOLDER, B/O | 1

INnNdustries
251 Wedcor Avenue ¢ Wabash, IN 46992
Phone: (260)563-0641 * Fax: (260)563-4575
Website: www.martinyale.com -

M-S027911-1

Rev.l 3/19/07



